## MORTGAGE RECORD 80

Reg. No.44 Fee Paid, \$6.00

|  | C RECORD 11   | Aver DOBATES   |
|--|---|--|
| Receiving No. 217<br>FROM  | STATE OF KANSAS, DOUGLAS COUNTY, ss.<br>This instrument was filed for record on the 7 day of  |  |
| Grace Fortney<br>TO  | A. D. 1835 , at 4:30 o'dock. P. M.<br>Narold G. Sick<br>Register of Deeds.  | •••••••  |
| Lawrence Bldg. & Loan Assn.  | By Deputy.  |  |
|  | February , in the year of our Lord, one thousand nine<br>rtney and A. M. Fortney, her husband   | THI<br>hundred an  |
|  | and State of Kansas   | of   |
| part ies of the first part, and he Lawrence Building and is  | part y of the second part.  | part. y  |
| That the said part iss of the first part, in consider  | ation of the sum of DOLLARS, to them duly paid, the receipt of Grant, Bargain, Sell and Mortgage to the said parties of the second part, the  | WI<br>B<br>which is bu<br>following c<br>Or<br>Se                              |
| The North One-half of the West one-<br>Three (3) in Moreland Place according<br>of said place now on file in the of<br>Register of Deeds of Douglas County<br>of the City of Lawrence,   | fice of the   | (1<br>Se   |
|  |   |  |
|  |   |  |
|  |   |  |
|  | 1   |  |
|  |   |  |
|  |   |  |
|  |   |  |
|  |   |  |
|  |   | with the a   |
| with the appurtenances and all the estate, title and interest of the said part.<br>And the said part 105 of the first part do hereby covenant and agree that at t  | 165. of the first part interest.<br>he delivery hereof they.are. the lawful owner. B of the premises above granted, and essent  | And t<br>of a good and   |
| of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbrance  | b.<br>times during the life of this indenture, p. or all taxes or assessments that may be levied or assessed against<br>Million mono mail real state insured against fire and tornado in such sum and by such insurance company   | and that they<br>It is a   |
| It is agreed between the parties hereto that the particles of the new part such as and real estate when the same becomes due and payable, and that they keep the bu  | aildings upon said real estate insured against fire and tornado in such sum and by such insurance company and the second part to the satest of 128 interest. And in the event that  | anid real esta<br>as shall be sp   |
| as shall be specified and directed by the part <u>y</u> <u>or</u> the second part, the loss, it any and pay<br>mid part <u>0.8</u> of the first part shall fail to pay such taxes when the same become due and pay<br>mid part <u>0.8</u> of the first part shall fail to pay such taxes when the same become a part of the indetter   | minings proposed in the second part to the extent of <u>115</u>   | mid part. V.<br>mid tares In<br>fully repaid.<br>THIS                          |
| THIS GRANT is intended as a mortgage to secure the payment of the sum of   | DOLLARS   | according to   |
| according to the terms of OTO certain written obligation for the payment of said s   | um of money, executed on the  | and by   |
| and by to terms more payton to the party and pay for any insurance or to disc  | interest actual tations extended as herein provided, in the event that said parters of the first part   | money advan<br>shall fail to p   |
| shall fail to gay the same as provided in this indenture.<br>And this convergence shall be void if such payment be made as herein specified, and it<br>or any shightion created thereby, c: interest thereon, cri if the taxes on said real estate are no<br>has bothdere on said real estate are not keyt in as good realist as they are now, cri if yaske is commu-<br>tated to be an an and the same are not keyt in as good realist as they are now, cri if yaske is commu-<br>tated to be an an and the same are not keyt in as good realist as they are now, cri if yaske is commu-<br>tated to be an an and the same are not key the same are not your if yaske is commu-<br>tated to be an an an are not be an are not an are not your if yaske is commu-<br>tated to be an are not your and the same are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your if yaske is commu-<br>tated to be an are not your and the same are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your if yaske is commutated to be an are not your are not your and your are not your a | The train of socialized therein fully discharged. If default he made is such payments or any part there<br>is that he to same hences for and payable, or if the insurance is not keys top, as powride herein, or<br>indica to and premise, these this converse shall be come heading. and the whole was remaining magnet<br>desture is given, shall immediatly mature and become due and payable at the option of its holder issue<br>desture is given, shall immediatly mature and become due and payable at the option of its holder issues.  | shall fail to p<br>And th<br>or any obligat<br>the buildings<br>and all of the |
| without notice, and it shall be lawful for the said part. y of the second part.<br>therean in the manner provided by law and to have a receiver appointed to collect the rents and<br>therean in the manner provided by law and to have a receiver appointed to collect the rents and  | nd benefits accruing therefrom; and to sell the premises hereby granted, or any part thereor, in the many and of principal and interest, together with the costs and charges incident thereto, and the overplus, if any   | without notic<br>thereon in the<br>prescribed by                               |
| prescribed by law and out of all moneys arising from such sale to retain the amount then unp<br>there be, shall be paid by the part making such sale, on demand, to the first particles<br>there be a shall be paid by the part making such sale, on demand, to the first particles  | and the process and and the second second and an end of the second | there be, shall<br>It is ag<br>and be obligat                                  |
| and be obligatory upon the heirs, executors, administrators, personal representatives, and re<br>IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The part 108 of the first part ha ve  | and successors of the respective parties nerveo.<br>hereunto set their handSand seals the dzy and year last above   | IN written.  |
| written.   | Grace Fortney (SEAL)  |  |
|  | A. U. Fortney (SEAL)  |  |
|  | (SEAL)<br>(SEAL)  |  |
| The second secon                         |   | STATE OF   |
| STATE OF Kansas S.<br>County of Douglas  |   | COUNTY OF  |
| BE IT REMEMBERED. That on this   | 6th day of March A. D. 19 35 , before me, a<br>in the aforesaid County and State, came. Grace. Fortney and A. M.  |  |
| Partness has bushend   | in the atoreside county and place county and any county of the second of the execution  |  |
| of the same.<br>IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have her   | on. S who executed the foregoing instrument and duty acknowledges the subscribed my name, and affixed my official seal on the day and year last above   |  |
| (SEAL) My commission expires on the 18th   |   | (OFFICE  |
|  | I. C. Stevenson Notary Public.  |  |
|  |   |  |
|  | RELEASE   |  |
| I, the undersigned owner of the within mortgage, do hereby acknowle  | day of Leptenclus, 1935.  | to enter the   |
| I, the undersigned owner of the within mortgage, do hereby acknown<br>to enter the discharge of this mortgage of record. Dated this 14 th<br>I.C. Iterusson<br>Surg.<br>Confideral   | edge the full payment of the debt secured thereby, and authorize the Register of Deeds  | I, the<br>to enter the<br>State<br>Count                                       |

7